MH700

MH7002
MH7211
MH7301
MH7302
MH7006
MH7007
MH7311
MH7312
MH7401

MH7411

] I ‘Sustainable and Green By

Landscapes
ilding Design

nd

‘Urban Design Studio

Contemporary Processes in Architectural Design ||
Performance Evaluation of Buildings

Services in High Rise Buildings

Building Management and Control Systems

Appropriate technologies and Sustainable Construction

Advanced Architectural Design Studio |
Emerging Practices in Housing
Research Methodologies in Architecture
Material Conservation

Landscape Ecology and Planning
Dissertation

Advanced Architectural Design Studio ||
Building Information Modeling

Thesis

*** End of Statement * * *
Cumulative Grade Point Average : 6.77
Classification : FIRST CLASS
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JUN 2016
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